USER
Manual
USER
Manual
2.0.0 Edition 20230530
3.5” Embedded Single Board Computer with Intel  Atom® x7-E3950,
2 GigE LAN w/IEEE 1588, Isolated COM, TPM 2.0, -40°C to 75°C
EMBC-2000

2 GigE LAN with IEEE 1588 (PTP), 6 USB, 2 Mini PCIe, 1 SIM,
2 COM, 16 GPIO
Order Information
Part Number Description
61-13Q1009-0DA COM Port Cable
61-193102U-156 USB 2.0 Cable
61-13T10LM-3CG Audio Cable
61-13B0707-386 SATA Data Cable
61-13P0430-08A SATA Power Cable
61-13S33KM-3CG KB/MS Cable
WPM-101 Wide-Range 9V to 36V DC-in Power Module
EMBC-2000
Heat Spreader Heat Spreader for EMBC-2000 Use
Order Accessories